Comune di Porto Viro

Elezione diretta del Sindaco e del Consiglio Comunale

Domenica 25 maggio 2014
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

TOTALE

BERNUSSO LUIGI

SIVIERO REVY

SIVIERO CINZIA

SIVIERO ROSSANO

STOPPA SERGIO

FRANZOSO SOLIDEA

GREGNANIN FABRIZIO

SCHIAVI LUIGINA

GREGNANIN GIOVANNI

BIGHETTI ERIKA

BIGHETTI ENRICO

PADOVAN LINDA

VETTORELLO ALESSANDRO

PREGNOLATO STEFANO

MONDIN CLAUDIA

BARDELLA UMBERTO
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